






































































































































BALANCE RESERVED - BEGINNING OF YEAR 

REVENUES RECEIPTS: 

1945 Act 
1951 Act 
1967 Act 

Total funds available 

EXPENDITURES: 

For construction and maintenance of roads 

BALANCE - END OF YEAR 

COUNTY, GEORGIA 

STATE GRANTS TO COUNTIES 

YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 1986 

64,466 
62,295 
35, 779 

The Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these statements. 
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$ Nil 

162,540 

162,540 

162,540 

$ Ni.l 



STATISTICAL DATA 
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BULLOCH COUNTY, GEORGIA 

STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEHEtlTS OF THF TAX ·coHHISSIONER 

YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 1986 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • BULLOCH COUNTY, GEORGIA •••••••••••••••••••••••• 

STATE COHHISSIONERS DU! TO 
or · OF ROADS AtlD SCHOOL HOSPITAL LIBRARY FIRE CITY OF CITY OF CITY OF TAX OTHERS -

TOTAL ~ REVENUES SCHOOLS ~ BONDS BONDS DISTRICT STATESBORO BROOKLET PORTAL COHHISSIOHB LEVY 

TAXES COLLECTED AND NOT DISBURSED 
AT JUNE 30, 1985 $ 61,069 !..._1g $ 9,922 $ 43,568 1-._fil $ 221 L2!L $ 329 $ 2,042 $ 95 · !...__!! s 31498 

CASH RECEIPTS: 
Ad valorea taxes on 

Digest: 
Year 1985 5,146,970 72,437 2,958,720 1,761,211 65,053 40,634 56,297 87,034 98,127 5,887 1,570 
Year 1984 79,092 1,790 34,913 36, 532 1,564 971 1,495 1,827 
Year 1983 31,505 591 14,345 15, 151 540 272 345 261 
Years 1982 and prior 39, 720 495 11, 718 25,589 749 319 406 444 

Intangible taxes: 
Year 1985 23,689 258 5,083 12,045 216 IJ4 205 4,942 769 37 
Years 1984 and prior 123 2 35 77 l l 1 6 

Intangible recording taxes 86,890 , 922 25,885 46,857 775 479 705 10,974 166 127 
Taxes not on Digest 13,532 209 7,743 4,981 180 110 151 158 
Interest - Earned on Delinquent Taxes 22,740 374 9,319 12, l 77 396 201 273 
Interest - Earned on Checking Account 16, 165 252 9,461 5,929 211 131 181 
Costs 3,557 3,557 
Excess if receipts frol!l levy sale 

over taxes 894 s 894 
Coaaissions: 

County (4,639) 56,420 (46,6~4) (l,718) (2,874) (399) (96) 
Tax Commissioner __ilQ!) (24,377) (2,811) _!!I) (445) ~) (657) (658) (10) __ <_8) 301457 

Total cash receipts .( 5,464,877 71,883 3,109,265 1,871,044 67 ,920 42,807 !'9,423 89,0fi7 110,517 6,413 ~ 3l,014 ~ 

TOTAL CASH TO BE DISTRIBUTED ~:i.:ZZ!i.246 $72,415 ~ J.112.1111 ~ l,2l_4,61Z $68!.~61 ~ 4J,028 §.:rt- 710 ~ 8~,:!_2~ ~ m.:z~ ~ !i.:ZQ§ ~ I u.m L.W. 
CASH DISBURSEMENTS: 

Disbursements prior to June 30, 1986 $5,194,061 $60,027 s 2,962,057 s 1,808,477 $64.801' s 40,910 $56,826 s 89,340 $ 72,096 s 3,458 $ 941 s 35, 121 

Amounts refunded to Banks for 1980 
thru 19R3 per court ruling 

recomputing Bo~k Shares Tax 39,343 8,660 10,445 19, 133 553 243 3(19 

DisbursP.oents subsequent to 
June 30, 1986 292,542 -1.!11! 146,6R5 87,002 ~ 1,875 ~ 56 40,463 3,050 _..ill. 21391 ~ 

TOTAL CASH 
DISBURSEMENTS ~:Z.:i2!i,24!i $72,4 l:i ~ J,ll~~ L1.214,612 ~ ~ 4J.!:!Z!! S:i9,71Q ~ !!2.t2~ ~ m.~:z2 ~ !i.~ ~ § n.m 1.;,W. 

• The Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of thP.se statements. 
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CHARGES: 
Regular chargea 
Public service digest 
Intangible digest 
Intangible recording 
Taxes not on digest 

Total chargea 

CREDITS: 
Cash remittances 
Errors and reliefs 

Total credits 

UNCOLLECTED 1985 TAXES 
June JO, 1986 

• 

TOTAL 

$5,244,135 
200,167 
31,490 
86,890 
12,523 

¥ 5,575,205, 

V 5,270,071 
'f' ' 25,726 

5,295,797 

s ]79.408 

BULLOCH COUNTY, GEORGIA 

TAXES RECEIVABLE - 1985 

JUNE 30, 1986 

• , , .. , ..... , •• , ...... , • , ........ , , BULLOCH COUNTY, GEORGIA, .... , , • , ..... , , , .. , , .. , , •• , • , 

STATE 
OF 

GEORGIA 

$76,857 

333 
922 

_ill 

73,807 
_.lli!. 

COMMISSIONERS 
OF ROADS AND 

REVENUES 

$ 3,010, 778 
121,559 

6,601 
25,885 

7,311 

3, 172, 134 

2,996,999 
15,046 

3,012,045 

_s __ l&_o~ 

SCHOOLS 

$1,792,878 
72, 169 
15,590 
46,857 

4,461 

1, 931,955 

1,824,574 
9,098 

1,833,672 

SCHOOL 
BONDS 

$ 66,398 
2,573 

280 
774 
162 

70, 187 

66,206 
336 

66,542 

s 3.645 

HOSPITAL 
BONDS 

$ 41,472 
1,593 

173 
479 
102 

43,819 

41, 349 
203 

41,552 

$ 2.267 

LIBRARY 
~ 

$57,457 
2,206 

266 
706 
141 

57,348 
--1!! 

The Notes to Financial Statements are an lntPgral part of these statements, 
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FIRE 
DISTRICT 

$ 92, 710 
67 

155 

92,932 

87,189 
382 

87 ,571 

$ 5.Jfil 

CITY OF 
STATESBORO 

$ 98,128 

$ 

7,442 
10,974 

116,544 

114,044 

114,044 

2.500 

CITY OF 
BROOKLET 

$ 5,887 

s 

769 
166 

6,822 

6,822 

6,822 

Kil 

CITY , 

~ 

$ 1,5 

1. 7 



TOTAL 

BALANCE FORWARD AND ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES: 

Uncollected t•xes, 1978 through 
1984, inclusive, at July 1, 1985 $ 470,979 

Interest 18,669 

Total ch•rges 489,648 

CREDITS: 
Cash remittances: 

150,142i1 Taxes 
Interest 18,669 

Errors and reliefs 13,123 
Write-off of 1978 5,169 

Total credits 187, 103 

UNCOLLECTED TAXES, 1979 through 1984 
inclusive, at June 30, 1986: 

1979 9,851 
1980 18,972 
1981 56,400 
1982 60, 777 
1983 69,562 
1984 86,983 

TOTAL UNCOLLECTED TAXES 
1984 · AND PRIOR YEARS s JO~!!i4:i 

11 

L_ 

BULLOCH COUNTY, GEORGIA 

TAXES RECEIVABLE - 1984 AND PRIOR YEARS 

JUNE 30, 1986 

••••••••••••••••••••••• BULLOCH COUNTY, GEORGIA •••••••••••••••••••• 

STATE COHKISSIONERS 
OF OF ROADS AND SCHOOL HOSPITAL LIBRARY 
~ REVENUES SCHOOLS BONDS BONDS ~ 

$ 8,469 $ 178, 773 $ 254,702 s 9, 178 $ 4,705 $ 6,500 
_lli 6,936 10,684 343 168 ___ill 

8,780 185,709 265,386 9,521 4,873 ~ 

2,876 60,905 77,362 2,844 1,557 2,060 
311 6,936 10,61!4 343 168 227 
115 4,468 7,870 286 140 178 
151 1,513 3,169 168 70 __ 5_3 

3,.453 73,822 99,085 3,641 1,935 ---1.!1!!. 

125 2,646 6,285 274 126 147 
239 5,387 ll ,877 598 197 260 
653 16,524 35,890 1,238 479 775 
798 18,071 39,377 8:?1 446 583 

1,539 31,289 33,340 1,208 607 773 
......h.211 37 ,970 39,532 I, 741 11083 ___k£l 

s 5,n7 s lll,l!RZ s )§6,J_!H_ $ _:i.!!8~ ~ 2,!!l!! ~ 

The Notes to Financial Statements are an integral part of these statements. 
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I 
\.-

[_ [_ L L 

FIRE ctn OF ctn OF CI 
DISTRICT STATESBORO BROOKLET !!! 

$ 8,078 $ 548 $ 26 $ 

8,078 548 26 

2,532 6 

66 
16 29 

2,614 35 Nil 

196 52 
249 148 17 
777 64 
583 95 3 
646 154 6 

3,013 

s :i.~§4 ~ ~I~ 1.. u .L.J 




